
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

Coupe Canada de plongeon 2026 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open Platform Repechage

Windsor, Ontario,  Canada

Referee: PETERSON, GORDON -  -              Asst. Referee: FREEMAN, KAILA -  -      

Judge 1: VOELLMECKE, STEVE -  -                   Judge 2: WU, HAOTAO -  -          

Judge 3: TOTH, SARA -  -                          Judge 4: HALL, KEVIN -  -         

Judge 5: FISCHER, JIM -  -                        Judge 6: FOERESTER, THORALF -  -  

Judge 7: FYFE, MATT -  -                

    1.  LISÉ-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  Open          CAN                            421.05

        10M   5235D 2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0   67.20     67.20 (5)

        10M   107B  3.0        8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   76.50    143.70 (2)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0   81.60    225.30 (2)

        10M   205B  2.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   62.35    287.65 (2)

        10M   6243D 3.2        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   70.40    358.05 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   63.00    421.05 (1)

    2.  KOTHARI, KYLE                 Open          GBR                            420.70

        10M   6243D 3.2        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   81.60     81.60 (1)

        10M   307C  3.4        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   81.60    163.20 (1)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   75.20    238.40 (1)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   54.45    292.85 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   81.60    374.45 (1)

        10M   109C  3.7        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   46.25    420.70 (2)

    3.  TARASOFF, KASH                Open          CAN                            404.30

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   68.60     68.60 (4)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   59.20    127.80 (3)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   60.00    187.80 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   69.30    257.10 (5)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   76.80    333.90 (3)

        10M   5253B 3.2        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   70.40    404.30 (3)

    4.  MARIKAR, ZAFAR                Open          AUS                            392.15

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   70.40     70.40 (2)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   54.00    124.40 (5)

        10M   6243D 3.2        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   57.60    182.00 (6)

        10M   207C  3.3        8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   77.55    259.55 (4)

        10M   307C  3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   71.40    330.95 (4)

        10M   5255B 3.6        6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5   61.20    392.15 (4)
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Mens-Hommes Open Platform Repechage
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    5.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          CAN                            377.85

        10M   407C  3.2        7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   70.40     70.40 (2)

        10M   109C  3.7        4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   55.50    125.90 (4)

        10M   207C  3.3        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   84.15    210.05 (3)

        10M   6245D 3.6        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   52.20    262.25 (3)

        10M   307C  3.4        3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5   34.00    296.25 (5)

        10M   5253B 3.2        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   81.60    377.85 (5)

    6.  WEISER, WOODY                 Open          GER                            319.45

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   60.80     60.80 (6)

        10M   107B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    119.30 (6)

        10M   407C  3.2        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   64.00    183.30 (5)

        10M   207C  3.3        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   51.15    234.45 (6)

        10M   307C  3.4        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   30.60    265.05 (6)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   54.40    319.45 (6)

    7.  COLBERT, DEREK                Open          USA                            278.10

        10M   5271C 2.9        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   36.25     36.25 (7)

        10M   407C  3.2        3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   41.60     77.85 (7)

        10M   207C  3.3        4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   44.55    122.40 (7)

        10M   6241B 2.7        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   48.60    171.00 (7)

        10M   305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    225.60 (7)

        10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   52.50    278.10 (7)
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